9/23/2020

7 \
@
S

UN Development Programme

Project: 00128100

Project Title: Debt Management - Bahamas
Start Year: 2020

End Year: 2023

Implementing Partner: UNDP

Responsible Parties: UNDP
Commonwealth Secretariat

Revision Type:

Project Description:

Jamaica - Kingston

Budget (US$) as of Last Revision on

Donor Fund

IND 59013 India-UN Dev.Part-CommonWealth
Total Budget ( 2020 and Beyond )

Total Utilization ( 2019 and Prior )

Project Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded

Prepared by: Alicia Uylett, Programme Finance Officer %&%\ 23-Sep-2020

Certified by: Shanalee Jacas-Lamb, Operations Associate

Approved by: Denise Antonio, Resident Representative

Amount

549,280.40
549,280.40

0.00

685,000.00

135,719.60



		2020-09-23T13:01:40-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




