9/23/2020



## **UN Development Programme**

Jamaica - Kingston

Project:	00128100	Budget (US\$) as of Last Revision on	
<b>Project Title:</b>	Debt Management - Bahamas	Donor Fund	Amount
Start Year:	2020	IND 59013 India-UN Dev.Part-CommonWealth	549,280.40
End Year:	2023	Total Budget (2020 and Beyond)	549,280.40
		Total Utilization (2019 and Prior)	0.00
Implementing Partne	er: UNDP	Project Total	685,000.00
		Unprogrammed/Unfunded	135,719.60
<b>Responsible Parties:</b>	UNDP Commonwealth Secretariat		
<b>Revision Type:</b>			
Project Description:			

Prepared by:	Alicia Uylett, Programme Finance Officer	23-Sep-2020
Certified by:	Shanalee Jacas-Lamb, Operations Associate	
Approved by:	Denise Antonio, Resident Representative	